

GSTIN : 37ABIPV7479B1Z4

Cell : 9346295399



HANUMAN CONSTRUCTIONS

FLOT NO. 102, D NO. 7-20-5/1/4, MAYURI PREM BAGH, KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT
CHINNAWALTAIR, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH - 530017
Email: hanumanconstructions5@gmail.com

Date : 12/4/2019

BILL TO

NAME : **Aditya Engineering College**
ADDRESS : Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem,
East-Godavari District,
Andhra Pradesh, INDIA.
CITY : Surampalem
PINCODE : 533437

S No	Description	Volume	Unit cost (per m ³)	Quantity	Amount
1	40 mm coarse aggregate	5 m ³	Rs 3840	5000 kg	Rs 19200.00
2	20 mm coarse aggregate	2.5 m ³	Rs 2880	2500 kg	Rs 7200.00
3	Sand or Fine aggregate	1.5 m ³	Rs 4092	1500 kg	Rs 6138.00
4	Earth work (labour)	10 m ³	Rs 250		Rs 2500.00
				Sub total amount	Rs 35,038.00
				GST 18%	Rs 6306.84
				Total amount	Rs 41,344.00

*This bill is for the construction of Recharge pit including the material and labour prices

Su
PRINCIPAL
ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
SURAMPALAM - 533 437

For Hanuman Constructions

Proprietor

GSTIN : 37ABIPV7479B1Z4

Cell : 9346295399



HANUMAN CONSTRUCTIONS

FLOT NO. 102, D NO. 7-20-5/1/4, MAYURI PREM BAGH, KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT
CHINNA WALTAIR, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH - 530017
Email: hanumanconstructions5@gmail.com

BILL TO

Date : 01-01-2020

NAME : **ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE**

ADDRESS : Aditya Nagar, ADB Road, Surampalem,
East-Godavari District,
Andhra Pradesh, INDIA.

CITY : Surampalem

PINCODE : 533437

S No	Description	Volume	Unit cost (per m ³)	Quantity	Amount
1	40 mm coarse aggregate	23 m ³	Rs 3840	23000 kg	Rs 88,320.00
2	Sand or Fine aggregate	5 m ³	Rs 4092	5000 kg	Rs 20,460.00
3	Earth work (labour)	10 m ³	Rs 250		Rs 2500.00
				Sub total amount	Rs 1,11,280.00
				GST 18%	Rs 20,030.00
				Total amount	Rs 1,31,310.00

*This bill is for the construction of Rectangular open pit including the material and labour prices

PRINCIPAL

ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE
SURAMPALEM - 533 437

For Hanuman Constructions

Proprietor